HITEMP140
HIGH TEMPERATURE
DATA LOGGER
Software Features:
•	 Multiple graph overlay
•	 Statistics
•	 Digital calibration
•	 Zoom in/ zoom out

6 Warner Road  ·  Warner, NH 03278
Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HITEMP140-1 High Temperature Data Logger with a 1 inch probe
HITEMP140-2/
HITEMP140-2-TD High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch probe / 2 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-5.25/
HITEMP140-5.25-TD High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch probe/5.25 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-7 High Temperature Data Logger with a 7 inch probe
IFC400 Docking station with USB cable, software and manual
IFC406 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable, software and manual
ER1425S-HT Replacement battery for the HiTemp140
Temperature